
 
 
Class of 1962 
 
 
 
Brumbaugh Lifetime Benefactors 
Marlene Robinette Halbritter 
 
 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
Patricia Janusz Shreiner 
Herbert J. Sipe, Jr. 
Nancy Lacue Wass 
 
 
1876 Society - Platinum 
Herbert J. Sipe, Jr. 
 
 
1876 Society - Gold 
Marlene Robinette Halbritter 
Nancy Lacue Wass 
 
 
1876 Society - Silver 
Angelia Hoover Alexander 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Peter A. Christie 
John B. Fischer 
Susan Nophsker Hirsh 
Faith Eshbach Rupert 
Patricia Janusz Shreiner 
Ned A. Smith 
 
 
Founders Club 
James A. ChesneyD 
Lois Martin Doyle 
Jeanne Mock Heck 
Daniel M. Larimer 
Burt A. Leete 
Patricia Cole Matulaitis 
Stanford C. Smith, Jr. 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Clement E. Belusar 
Elliott F. Brumbaugh, Jr. 
Richard B. Gardner 
Sylvia Middlekauff Hess 
Nancy Swigart Shedd 



Blue & Gold Club (continued) 
Charles E. Stoner III 
Kathleen Kimmel Strang 
 
 
Donors 
Edmund M. Barnett 
Linda Reidenbaugh Barnett 
Riina Poldma Bathish 
Fred D. Beam 
Doris Whitecar Boggs 
G. Edward Branthaver 
Faith Bridegam-Kaye 
Pauline Nagao CaulkD 
Katherine Gillies Dixon 
Nancy Wike Emrick 
Mary Heim Evans 
Sue Gross Fee 
Paul E. Gill 
Helen Mumma Hagerty 
Marjorie Pusey Hall 
Stanley P. Hallman 
Doris Reed Herbine 
James S. Huy 
Joyce Stover Jordan 
Paula Kolsky Lipsius 
Charles M. Mack 
Elaine Neagley Parvin 
Robert A. Plummer 
John L. Reed 
William B. Rumberger 
John A. Rummel 
Dennis K. Snyder 
Sylvia Claar Warner 
Audrey Wadsworth Warren 
Galen B. Warren 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Angelia Hoover Alexander 
Riina Poldma Bathish 
Clement E. Belusar 
Doris Whitecar Boggs 
G. Edward Branthaver 
Faith Bridegam-Kaye 
Elliott F. Brumbaugh, Jr. 
Pauline Nagao CaulkD 
Peter A. Christie 
Katherine Gillies Dixon 
Lois Martin Doyle 
John B. Fischer 
Richard B. Gardner 
Paul E. Gill 
Helen Mumma Hagerty 
Marlene Robinette Halbritter 
Marjorie Pusey Hall 
Stanley P. Hallman 
Jeanne Mock Heck 
Doris Reed Herbine 
Sylvia Middlekauff Hess 
Susan Nophsker Hirsh 
Daniel M. Larimer 



Cloister Loyalty Circle (continued) 
Burt A. Leete 
Paula Kolsky Lipsius 
Charles M. Mack 
Patricia Cole Matulaitis 
Elaine Neagley Parvin 
Faith Eshbach Rupert 
Patricia Janusz Shreiner 
Herbert J. Sipe, Jr. 
Dennis K. Snyder 
Charles E. Stoner III 
Kathleen Kimmel Strang 
Sylvia Claar Warner 
Nancy Lacue Wass 
 
 
Heritage Circle 
Anonymous 
Doris Whitecar Boggs 
Marlene Robinette Halbritter 
Burt A. Leete 
Kenneth N. Shortlidge 
Patricia Janusz Shreiner 
Herbert J. Sipe, Jr. 
Nancy Lacue Wass 
Harriet Nichols Windsor 
 
 
 
 


